1 to 65. 

EE  (CD-III)                                                                                                                EE (ED-I)                                                  

NIT approved for Rs. 1, 29, 27,937 /- (Rupees One Crores twenty Nine Lakh Twenty Seven 

Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Seven Only) 

Institute Engineer 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI  

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

Notice Inviting e -Tender 

The Executive Engineer (CD-III), IIT DELHI, HAUZ KHAS, New Delhi-16 (Phone No 011-